
¼ vkadM+s gtkj :i;ksa esa ½

vk;kstusRrj
vk;kstuk

vk;kstusRrj vk;kstuk
jkT; vk;kstuk     ds-iz- ;kstuk       ds-{ks-;kstuk   

jkT;ka'k dsUnzka'k

  17763708.00

  65435969.00

22

o"kZ       gsrq izko/kkfur jkf'k dk {ks=okj fooj.k2016-2017

;ksx 
vk;kstuk

ekax la[;k &15         0     814472           1          1           0      814474
ekax la[;k &30   3897528    5528833    17953613    5102613      248000    28833059
ekax la[;k &41         0    2023614    14866100    4685700           0    21575414
ekax la[;k &64         0    1009810     4561920    1391280           0     6963010
ekax la[;k &80  13866180    4679180           1          1           0     4679182
ekax la[;k &82         0    2570828           1          1           0     2570830

 jkT; vk;kstuk esa vU; òksrksa ls foRr iks"k.k

vfrfjDr dsUnzh; lgk;rk
foRr vk;ksx dh vuq'kalk

vuqlwfpr tkfr dY;k.k gsrq

 ;ksx

egk;ksx

17763708 16626737 3738163611179596     248000 65435969

   83199677.00

dsUnzh; lgk;rk 
vuqlwfpr tutkfr mi;kstuk
vykok jkf'k;ka 

       0.00

  400000.00

       0.00

       0.00

       0.00

fons'kh lgk;rk 

jf{kr fuf/k ls iksf"kr ;kstuk;sa   600000.00

laLFkkxr _.k  4750000.00


